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RETURN oF CERTIFICATES OF SERVICE AS ExcINEERS OF OIL-ENGINE VESSELS NOT EXCEEDING SiX Tons REGISTER P
ISSUED DURING THE YEAR ENDED 31sT MaRrcH, 1912—continued.

Date ot

Class of

No. of

. te C .
Name of Person. Issue. Certificate. |Certificate. Name of Person. ‘ DIZasué).f ‘ Cerlf?isiiscg,fse. Celr\i(i)ﬂgte.
‘ i i
1911, 1911.
Thomas Irwin May 1 | Restricted | 1234 Henry Archibald Williams .» | May 1 | Restricted | 1314
limits limits

Walter Thomas Webber vy 1 | Ditto 1235 Edward Berg u 1 | Ditto 1315
Edward Nelder . 5 1 . 1236 Alexander John Glasgow vy 1 . 1316
Alfred Albert William Yates ' 1 y 1237 Thomas Herbert Kelsey v 1 v 1317
Ernest Henry Miller Bagley » 1 " 1238 Bernard Boese . R 1 » 1318
Alfred Edwin Bartley s 1 » 1239 Stephen Paine Brown » 1 u 1319
Edward George Clark s 1 v 1240 Thomas Edward Taylor ' 1 v 1320
Ivan Hows .. . » 1 » 1241 Ceesar Roose i 1 ' | 1321
James Baldick ' 1 M 1242 Eric Gordon Hammond . 1 ' I 1322
Alfred Wright s 1 . 1243 Nicholas Greenwell .. ' 1 ' 1323
Henry Everitt v 1 ' 1244 Augustus Frederick Foot o, 1 v 1324
Cecil Bruce Walrond v 1 ' 1245 George Thomas Clifford ' 1 . 1325
Claude Wells » 1 ' 1246 Walter August Thomsen ' 1 v 1326
Anton Middendorf » 1 » 1247 John Gray ' 1 . 1327
John Lapwood 5 1 » 1248 William Danlel Paync . 1 " 1328
William Jonathan Scott s 1 ’ 1249 William Henry Perano u 1 s 1329
Joseph Tito . v 1 . 1250 Harold Owen Hayward ' 1 u 1330
Edwin Harrison . 1 ' 1251 Richard Nightingale .. . 1 » 1331
Harry Oriano Grandi Hayloek ' 1 ’ 1252 William Arthur Reddish " 1 ” 1332
William Howroyd Hemmgway . 1 " 1253 Hugh Pollock . . 1 v 1333
FErnest Prescott » 1 » 1254 William McQueen » 1 9 1334
Frederick Hope " 1 » 1255 George Arthur Howe . . ' 1 ' 1335
Arthur Edward Meikle » 1 » 1256 | John Sweeney " 1 ” 1336
Percy Walter Bell » 1 . 1257 Richard Jackson ' 1 » 1337
William Henry Berg .. » 1 ' 1258 George Shalfoon . " 1 . 1338
Charles Albert Durham ’ 1 " 1259 Robert Anthony Hill . 1 ’ 1339
John James McIntosh . 1 ' 1260 Frederick Sterling " 1 ) 1340
Frederick Hayward ” 1 ” 1261 George Henry Green .. » iy, 1341
Edward Morton 5 1 - . 1262 William Willison Murray o 1 ' 1342
Ernest Payne " 1 " 1263 William Lewis Phipps ” 1 ’ 1343
Daniel Redwood ' 1 . 1264 Thomas Frederick Butland " 1 . 1344
Walter Seymour » 1 " 1265 Richard Alfred Northwood . 1 R 1345
Whiu Himiona . » 1 . 1266 Leonard Bennett . 1 , 1346 °
Arthur Sidney Snook . 1 . 1267 Albert Edward Hope " 1 . 1347
Oscar Hugh Wright " 1 ’ 1268 George Patchett . " 1 ' 1348
George Blackwell . ' I . 1269 John William Anderson - 1 " 1349
Archibald McCarthy .. v 1 » 1270 Charles Norman » 1 » 1350
George MoCarthy v 1 ” 1271 John Lavrick Nordstrand b 1 . 1351
Frederick Ward . » 1 » 1272 Joseph Hammond ’ 1 »s 1352
George John James Clark . 1 " 1273 Phillip- Hocquard ' 1 " 1353
Alexander McLeod » 1 ” 1274 Natale Diracea. » 1 ' 1354
George Swanson »s 1 » 1275 Joseph Angelo . i 1 v 1355
Thomas Antony .. - 1 ’s 1276 Edward Samuel Dent . 1 . 1356
Albert Palmerston Douslin . 1 ' 1277 Edgar James Jones .. ' 1 . 1357
William Herivel . 1 u 1278 Walter Joseph Menges oy, 1 . 1358
Thomas Richards " 1 " 1279 William Hamilton .. [ 1 " 1359
William Martin .. ' 1 v 1280 Arthur William Thomas bubrltzky I ' 1 . 1360
William Hervey Cook. . o 1 s 1281 Richard Ward Veal 9 1 ys 1361
Charles Hay Hepburn S’cuar‘t ys 1 ” 1282 James Kelly. ' 1 ' 1362

Forbes Thomas Fredemck Atkins S, 1 v 1363
Frank Williams - 1 s 1283 Thomas Partridge e, 1. ’ 1364
Albert Josephus Craig » 1 » 1284 Charles Nelson .- o, T, 1365
John William Taylor .. ’ 1 . 1285 Cecil Hayward .. . 1 ' 1366
Leonard Cheriton v 1 5 1286 William John boxhead ‘ . 1 ' 1367
Richard Anthony Palamounmm . 1 » | 1287 Leonard John Dodd e 1 . 1368
Albert Rodley . ’ 1 ' .| 1288 Joseph Cuttance .. o, 1 ' 1369
Edward Courtney Kenny ” 1 » 1289 Samuel Epiha 1 » 1370
William Reeves . 1 . 1290 Harold Vincent OOpeland Shear- { 1 ) 1371
Charlie Diaz » i » 1291 man
Heremia te Wake . 1 - 1292 Robert Cyril Williamson . 1 ” 1372
Henry Dangen ” 1 . 1293 James Brookland " 1 ' 1373
John James Barfield Gullery ' I v 1294 Thomas Edgar Jensen . 1 . 1374
John Hall Galloway .. ” 1 ' 1295 Thomas Henry Wilson " 1 ' 1875
Joseph Fell .. .. . 1 s 1296 Alexander Burt, jun. v 1 . 1376
Charles Eyes » 1 » 1297 Isaac Newton Harvey » 1 " 1377
George Wright ' 1 - 1298 Charles Murray Cowe . 1. . 1378
Herbert Halliwell .. . 1 . 1299 Arthur James Blomfield ) 1! ' 1379
William Ansdell Leech v 1 . 1300 Alfred Walter Girling " 1 ' 1380
Charles Winsbury Philpotts ' 1 » 1301 David Reid .. .. ’ 1, 1381
Alfred Baldick . . 1 . 1302 Gilbert Sanford . 1 » 1382
William Henry Baldlek . 1 . 1303 John Thomas . 1, " 1383
Cteorge William Wallace Webber . 1 [ o 1304 Robert Nicholson Dav1es ' 1 ' 1384
Albert Sven Johnson . v 1 » 1305 William Robert Twigg » T, 1385
Frank Edmund Da,naher . 1 v 1306 Herbert Robert Foster b 1 ‘ " 1386
Reginald Guy Bellve .. o 1 u 1307 Edgar Stannard Cole .. ’s 1 . 1387
Cornelius Gothard " 1 ' 1308 Walter Samuel Bailey ' 1 . 1388
George Gates » 1 M 1309 William George Lowe. . . 1] v 1389
James William Emmett » 1 2 1310 Constandine Marquis . . . 1! ' 1390
Leonard Edward Bowden » 1 s 1311 George Ollson . 1 v 1391
Charles Joshua Johnson » 1 . 1312 Frank Bell .. o 1 » 1392
Thomas William Henry Brookes . 1 2 John Howe .. 1
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